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Print Summary

Latitude 12 7000 series -

Upgrades Available

Price $2,697.71
Instant Savings $1,079.08
Price $1,618.63

L& Ships in 4 - 6 Business Days

My Selections

e Latitude 12 7000 series - Upgrades Available

Date

Catalog Number
Evalue Code

Catalog Number / Description

Processor:
Intel® Core™ i7-5600U Processor (Dual Core,
2.6GHz, 4M cache, 15W)

Operating System:
Windows 7 Professional English/French 64bit
(Includes Windows 8.1 Pro License)

System Configuration:
Intel Core i7-5600U Processor

Microsoft Application Software:
Microsoft® Office Trial, MUI

Memory:
8GB (1x8GB) 1600MHz DDR3L Memory

Encryption Software:
No DDPE Encryption Software

Keyboard:
Internal Single Pointing Backlit Keyboard,
English

Hard Drive:
128GB Solid State Drive Mini card

Wireless:
Intel® Dual Band Wireless-AC 7265 802.11AC
Wi-Fi + BT 4.0 LE Wireless Card (2X2)

Systems Management:
Intel vPro™ Technology’s Advanced
Management Features

PalmRest:
Smartcard Reader

LCD:
12.5" HD (1366 x 768) Anti Glare (16:9)
WLED, Camera and Microphone,
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25 Retail rc969909

CAL127W7PF3M
Product Code Qty
175600 1
DW17P6M 1
7USCEV 1
13TMUI 1
8G1D6 1
NODDPE 1
KISUB2E 1
128SDM 1
7265W 1
VPRO 1
PRSC 1
NTCWA 1

SKU

[379-BCBP]

[536-BBBM]

[338-BFFD]

[658-BCSB]

[370-AAER]

[954-3465]

[580-ACJS]

[400-AEGD]

[555-BBYR]

[631-AANL]

[346-BBKX]

[319-BBCX]
[391-BBTI]

Id

149

146

1002

156

19

49

55

760

13
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WLAN/WWAN support

Labels:
No Intel® Ultrabook Logo

Primary Battery:
3-cell (39Whr) Lithium lon battery with
ExpressCharge™

Carrying Cases:
No Carrying Case

Docking Solutions:
No Docking Station

Protect your new PC:
No Security Software

Operating System Recovery Options:
Windows 8.1 English OS Recovery - DVD

Power Supply:
65W A/C Adapter, 3-pin

Diagnostic CD / Diskette:
No Resource DVD

Dell Latitude E7250:
Dell Latitude E7250 BTX

Mobile Broadband:
No Wireless WAN Card

All in one Solution:
No Stand

Hard Drive Software:
Intel Smart Connect Technology

Documentation/Disks:
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
(English/French Multi-language)

FGA Module:
GoliadMLK12_Generic_BTO

Packaging:
Ship Material, Mix-Model, E-dock

Driver:
Driver for Dell Wireless 7265

Cable:
US Power Cord

Placemat:
Quick Reference Guide in English, Spanish,
French

Processor Branding:
Intel® Core™ i7 Processor Vpro Label

Regulatory Label:
Regulatory Label

UPC Label:
NO UPC LABEL

Dell Backup & Recovery:
No Dell Backup & Recovery Manager

Non-Microsoft Application Software:
Additional Software 7

NOLBL

3CELL

NONE

NONE

NOSS

M81D6E

65WES

NRDVD

E7250X

NOWW

NOSTND

LTSC

EFDOC

FG0021

EMIXCO

7265DR

US25A

PLMTESF

CORE7V

REGLBL

NOLBL

NODBRM

WIN7

[389-BDBY]

[451-BBJV]

[460-BBEX]

[452-BBFV]

[650-AAAM]

[620-AASU]

[492-BBEM]

[430-XXYG]

[210-ACWE]

[362-BBBB]

[575-BBCH]

[631-AAKE]

[340-AGIK]

[998-BJQB]

[340-AAPP]
[340-ALET]

[555-BCEK]

[537-BBBD]

[340-AKWY]

[389-BCMR]

[389-BEWS]

[389-BCGW]

[637-AAAM]

[340-AATY]
[340-ADFZ]
[340-ALDT]
[422-0007][422-
0052][640-
BBDI][640-
BBEU][640-
BBLW][658-
BBNF]

750

112

118

271

1014

200013

1015

50

114

558

707

21

572

465

20

60

749

676

292

200076

1003

213
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Keyboard Lattice:

US Keyboard Lattice, eDock LTUSZE L [583-BCJU] 200227

TAA:

No TAA NOTAA 1 [340-ACQQ] 97

Canada Ship Options:

US No Canada Ship Charge USNONE 1 [332-1286] G

Transportation from ODM to region: STND 1 [800-BBGU] 200080

Standard shipment

Configuration Details:

Flexible Catalog Config 04 I7CFG L [750-AAHM] 200237

DVI to VGA Adapter: NONE 1 [461-AABV] 592

No Accessories

Mouse:

No Mouse Selected NOMSE L [570-AADK] 12

Hardware Support Services: [989-3449][998-

5 Year ProSupport with Next Business Day PN5 1 0538][998-0545] 29

Onsite Service [998-0546]

E-Star:

ENERGY STAR 6.0 ESTAR 1 [387-BBID] 122
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